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In case of change in address, mention this Card No. in the

relevant Form for including your name in the roll at the
d\anw address and to obtain the card with same number.
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

16-10-2020 CWDR/029013368133/16-10-2020
13:03:57/NPC %800.00 42.00

16-10-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/029012297799/ 1
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243 ,800.00 1,842.00

10-10-2020 11490110025116:Int.Pd:01-07-2020
o 30-09-2020 <100 42.00

09-10-2020 CWDR/028308623926/09-10-2020 2,800.00 15.00
08:38:27/NPC

09-10-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/028308702734/ 2,800.00 2,815.00
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

30-09-2020 CWDR/027413008692/30-09-2020 1,000.00 15.00
13:03:35/NPC

30-09-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/027410496734/ 1,000.00 1,015.00
KANARAMYOQOGI/XX013243

27-09-2020 CWDR/027107003314/27-09-2020 500.00 15.00
07:33:40/NPC

26-09-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/027007354307/ 500.00 515.00
KANARAMYQOGI/XX013243

24-09-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/026817660963/ 1.00 15.00
Ashish Kans/XX110002

19-09-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/026309671116 12,506.00 14.00
/BARB/XX013243/kk

18-09-2020 CWRR/000000002473/18-09-2020 12,500.00 12,520.00
14:46:28/EFT

18-09-2020 CWDR/000000002473/18-09-2020 12,500.00 20.00
14:46:28/EFT

18-09-2020 CWRR/000000002471/18-09-2020 12,500.00 12,520.00
14:45:10/EFT

18-09-2020 CWDR/000000002471/18-09-2020 12,500.00 20.00
14:45:10/EFT

18-09-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/026214346338/ 500.00 12,520.00
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

18-09-2020 CWRR/000000002469/1 8-09-2020 12,000.00 12,020.00
14:44:04/EFT

12,000.00 20.00

N Y Nalatalal
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

31-07-2020 CWDR/000000006644/31-07-2020 500.00 17,601.00
17:46:22/EFT

31-07-2020 CWDR/000000006450/31-07-2020 1,000.00 18,101.00
08:32:30/EFT

30-07-2020  020908907596/200727/REFUND 3.10 19,101.00

27-07-2020 CWDR/020917004935/27-07-2020 500.00 19,097.90
17:14:57/NPC

27-07-2020 POS/PRCR/020908907596/27-07- 413.00 19,597.90
2020 08:50:09/NPO

24-07-2020 CWDR/000000005527/24-07-2020 4,000.00 20,010.90
17:09:18/EFT

23-07-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/020515993546 1,003.00 24,010.90
/BARB/XX013243/kana

16-07-2020 CWDR/000000004147/16-07-2020 1,000.00 25,013.90
14:46:34/EFT

16-07-2020 BYC ASH 26,000.00 26,013.90

10-07-2020 CWDR/019218032585/10-07-2020 1,000.00 13.90
18:15:57/NPC

10-07-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/019218682121/ 1,000.00 1,013.90
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

07-07-2020 11480110025116:Int.Pd:01-04-2020 2.00 13.90
to 30-06-2020

03-07-2020 CWDR/000000001504/03-07-2020 1,000.00 11.90
11:46:52/EFT

03-07-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/018511206759/ 1,000.00 1,011.90
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

02-07-2020 CWDR/018411001606/02-07-2020 1,500.00 11.90
11:04:37/NPC

02-07-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/018410618047/ 1,500.00 1,511.90
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

25-06-2020 CWDR/000000000814/25-06-2020 500.00 11.90
11:43:23/EFT

25-06-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/017711602209/ 500.00 511.90
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

17-06-2020 CWDR/000000009946/17-06-2020 500.00 11.90
19:21:00/EFT

17-06-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/016919700005/ 490.00 511.90
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

15-06-2020 015111900719/200530/REFUND 0.75 21.90

15-06-2020 CWDR/000000009660/15-06-2020 1,500.00 21.15
09:54:29/EFT

15-06-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/016709557498/ 50.00 1,521.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

15-06-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/016709556931/ 350.00 1,471.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

14-06-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/016621458715/ 912.00 1,121.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

14-06-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/016617391195 1,000.00 209.15
/BARB/XX013243/kk

14-06-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/016617385633/ 1,200.00 1,209.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

12-06-2020 POS/PRCR/016413970279/12-06- 90.00 9.15
2020 13:21:57/NPO

12-06-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/016413561170/ 90.00 99.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

30-05-2020 POS/PRCR/015111900719/30-05- 100.00 9.15
2020 11:01:48/NPO

30-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/015110081312/ 100.00 109.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

28-05-2020 CWDR/000000006589/28-05-2020 500.00 9.15
14:48:38/EFT
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

28-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/014914438703/ 500.00 509.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

21-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/014214232670 7.00 9.15
/BARB/XX013243/kana

18-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/013908058465 40.00 16.15
/BARB/XX013243/kama

17-05-2020 CWDR/013817743774/17-05-2020 500.00 56.15
17:06:25/NPC

17-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/013816936842/ 550.00 556.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

10-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/013117519030 10.00 6.15
/BARB/XX013243/kk

10-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/013113467744 80.00 16.15
/BARB/XX013243/kana

09-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/013013207969 1,400.00 96.15
/BARB/XX013243/kana

09-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/013007081148 500.00 1,496.15
/BARB/XX013243/kana

09-05-2020 CWDR/000000004208/09-05-2020 1,500.00 1,996.15
07:22:44/EFT

08-05-2020 RECOM/PRCR/012911145750/08- 509.00 3,496.15
05-2020 11:22:11/NPO

08-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/012910770870/ 4,000.00 4,005.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

08-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/012907713991 210.00 5.15
/BARB/XX013243/ka

07-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/012821664700/ 190.00 215.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

06-05-2020 RECOM/PRCR/012713940384/06- 1,214.00 25.15
05-2020 13:01:09/NPO

06-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/012712131393/ 1,220.00 1,239.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

04-05-2020 CWDR/012507368060/04-05-2020 500.00 19.15
07:02:09/NPC

04-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/012506237419/ 500.00 519.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

02-05-2020 MPAY/IMPSP/TRTR/012318867801 20.00 19.15
/BARB/XX013243/kana

27-04-2020 CWDR/000000002967/27-04-2020 500.00 39.15
16:53:19/EFT

27-04-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/011816128736/ 500.00 539.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

27-04-2020 CWDR/000000002964/27-04-2020 500.00 39.15
15:38:49/EFT

27-04-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/011815110855/ 500.00 539.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243

27-04-2020 CWDR/000000002962/27-04-2020 3,000.00 39.15
14:29:33/EFT

27-04-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/011814091805/ 700.00 3,039.15
KANARAMYOGI/XX013243
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Statement for A/c 11490110025116 Between 26-04-2020 and 26-10-2020

<

(M1 HI¥BIX W1 IYUHH )

@ UCO BEANK

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

IEETeT Smaas Agarm &t Honours Your Trust

~

~

o

~

Client Code 207938758 ranch Code 1149
Name KANA RAM IFSC Code UCBA0001149
Address S/O MOTILAL YOGI Branch Name CHAKSU
70, WARD NO 12, KUMHARO Address UCO BANK
KA MOHALLLA CHAKSU CHAKSU BRANCH
JAIPUR
RAJASTHAN
303901
Phone 9660246962
Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance
26-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/030050726042/B 2,000.00 2,036.00
ARB/9660246962 @ybl/Pa
25-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029992462954/Y 49.00 36.00
ESB/EURONET @ybl/Payme
22-10-2020 RECOM/PRCR/029614484243/22- 75.00 85.00
10-2020 14:06:47/NPO
21-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029517770357/P 100.00 160.00
YTM/q43741826 @ybl/UPI
21-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029575080876/B 1,700.00 260.00
ARB/34470100013243@/P
21-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029565141273/Y 1,173.00 1,960.00
ESB/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Pa
21-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029514412922/P 600.00 3,133.00
YTM/paytmqgr28100505/U
21-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029513081616/U 80.00 3,733.00
TIB/gpay-1116498729/U
20-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029440650548/A 170.00 3,813.00
UBL/merchant13834.a/P
20-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029432878027/U 10.00 3,983.00
TIB/gpay-1116637967/P
20-10-2020 CWDR/029415012692/20-10-2020 500.00 3,993.00
15:02:43/NPC
20-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029421482735/P 1,500.00 4,493.00
UNB/9414796847 @ybl/Pa
20-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029419024314/IC 30.00 5,993.00
IC/9772401769@ybl/Pa
19-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029302415691/P 3,000.00 6,023.00
UNB/9982092251 @ybl/Pa
19-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029336526134/B 1,000.00 9,023.00
ARB/34470100013243@/P
19-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029375162756/S 10,000.00 10,023.00
BIN/9929304688@ybl/Pa
17-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029114401000/B 20.00 23.00
ARB/34470100013243@/P
17-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029133221254/B 1.00 43.00
ARB/9660246962 @ybl/Pa
17-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029120253452/B 10.00 42.00
ARB/kanajogi11-1@ok/U
17-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029120735637/B 10.00 32.00
ARB/34470100013243@/U
Page 1 of 4
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

02-11.2020  MPAYUPITRTROMTAB0EIIASUCE SO0 00 106, )
ARUIERA0S 2ybiPa

03112020 NMPAYUPTTRTROMEISIIBES0AUTA 700 0 .0
821 4358 T okt P

03-11:2020  MPAYUPITRTROMBE 10751 D0BAR 50000 S0 .00
BOGED 462y bEIPa

04-17-2020  MPAYUPITRTROMGITELETBEBAR £50 00 56 .00
B344T0 000 132435

05172020  MPAYUPITRTROD DO4GE2403BAR 35 00 21,04
BI44T0100013242P

06-11.2020  MPAYUPITRTROI! 112140830PYT 200.00 2100
MBRDOMIN dybiPa

06-11-2020 MPAYUPITRTROI 1E3353704PYT 20000 21,0}
MABSO I dytiPa

08-11-2020 :FNWHTETRCIMJW 2.200.00 222100

GHA0246 862y hiPa

09-11-2020  MPAYUPITRTROI1 453815291 5¥MN 4.000.00 622100
B78 1080541 1ybiPa

09-11-2020  CWDRDOODDOODEIAG0ET 12000 3, D00 O 2200
1803 14EFT

Scanned with CamScanner
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ZT-TALAD MPATUP K HIZYSY F A IUSS Y TUL I RL AT
Mga 741 B2 ybilP)

22-10-2020 RECOMPRCRO2061 4418424322102 75.00 B5.00
020 14-08 4THPD

25-10-2020 MPAYUPITRTROZGGIMEZRSYES & 00 36 00
BEURONETyblPayme

245102020 MPAYLIPITR TROJGOSOT26042BAR 2.000 00 2,038 00
BOGB0248062ybiPa

28-10-2020  CWDROI00| 000490806 02020 1.500,00 53600
1032651 NPC

26-10-2000  MPAYUPITRTROI0O0! S87T2233BAR 000 526 00
BO2082256TyhiPay

I7-10-2020  CWD 127102020 500.00 26.00
1204 EFT

3t1-10-2020  MPAYUPITRTROXIS2IASSB02PYT 200.00 22600
MBBED3433 dybiPa

31-10-2020  MPAYUPITRTROGO5421B0725BAR 22000 600
BIATO D00 13243P

02-14-2020 MPAYUPITRTRO30TASIL 14058AR 500,00 50800
BOGAN2IRE2y0IPS Page2ol3

Date Particulars Instrument Mo Withdrawals Deposits Balance

02-11-2020 MPAYUPITRTROI0OT42061385UCH 400,00 106.00
ASGZEIREOE2ybIPa

03112020 MPAYUPITRTROJDBZGOZASOALTIE 100.00 6.00
821 2887020k P

03-11-2020  MPAYUPTTRTROI0S81075100BAR 500,00 506.00
BIGE024AIR2yhIP

04-11-2020 MPAYUPITRTROJCEITGABTGRBAR 450.00 56.00
BAAT0 000132438

05-11-2020 MPAYUPITRTROY DO4882403BAR A5.00 21.00
B344701 000132437

06-11-2020 MPAYUPITRTROA! 11 2140830F YT 200 00 221,00
MBBH034 331 dybifa

06-11-2020 MPAYLPITRTRO3! 1B3353T04PYT 200 .00 21.00
MESHOMAI 4ytiPa

08-11.2020 NPAYUPITRTROI! 3I713044638AR 2.200.00 222900

a

08-11-2020  MPAYUPITRTROI 453835291 5YN 4.000.00 5.221.00
BTE1DAGS41 1ybiPa

09-11-2020 112020 3.000.00 2.0

Cwnl
1B:0X:14EFT

4
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Date Particulars Instrumant No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

30-08-2020 CWOROS T4 ADNSEI2I0092020 10 O 1500
1303 35NPE

09-10- 2020 MPAYIMPSITRTROZEI08 02 734K 2 B0 00 281500
ANARAMYOGIX 013243

08-10-2020  CWDROZBINAGZIG2H0G T 02020 2 B00.00 15.00
O3B 2TNPC

10-10-2020 114901100251 16:Int. Pc0! 072020 Z7.00 42.00
te J0082020

16-10-2020  MPAYIMPSITRTROZSN1ZI97TRIK 1,800.00 1,842 00
ANARAMYOGIXKD13243

16-10-2020 CWDRD2901 33681331 6102020 1.800 .00 42.00
1303 57NPC

1T-10-2020 MPAYUPITRTROZG120TISEITRAR 10.00 12.00
B344AT01 DOOTIZ4I

17-10-2020  MPAYUPITRTROZS 1 20253452BAR 10.00 4200
Bkanajogil! 1okl

17-10-2020 llilF'M"lJ PITRTRO29131221254BAR 1.00 43.00

EE0 246 2yhIPa

1T-10-2020  MPAYUPITRTRO2911 4401 D00BAR 2000 .00
B344T0 D001 I24AP

19-10-2020 HPAWHTHTROEQJ?MB??HEBI 110,000 00 1002300
MIE2930468vhIPa

18-10-2020 MPAYUPITRTRO293365261 MBAR 1,0:00.00 9,023 00
B34470100013243P

T810-2020  WMPAYUPITRTRO293024 15691 PUN 3,000.00 €021.00
BOOEZ09Z251ybiPs

Z0-10-2020 WPAYUPITRTRO2S41 3024314ICIC 30.00 5,893 00
S77240° TEHbIPa

20-10-2020  NPAYUPITRTRO28421482735PUN 1,600.00 4 49300
BO14THE8A Ty HPa

20-10-2020  CWDRO204 150128927201 02020 500,00 3.993.00
1502 43NFC

2-10-2020  MPAYUPITRTROZS412ATBOZTLITIE 1000 388300
goay 11 16EITOETP

20-10-2020  MPAYUPITRTRO2440650548A L8 170.00 3813100
Lmerchani | 3834 2P

21-10-2020  MPAYUPITRTROZSS 30B1616UTIE 80.00 ATI
goay!1 164987290

21102020 MPAYUPITRTRO29514412022PYT BO0.0D 313300
Mpaytmgr2 8t 00sosU

21-10-2020 NPAYUPITRTRO2O586141ZTIYES 1.173.00 1.060.00
BBILLDESHKPPyGIPa

21-10-2020  MPAYLPITRTROZ95750B0ETEBAR 1,700.00 260.00
B344701 000 13243P

21:10-2020  MPAYUPITRTRO2951 TT7OO5TPYT 100,00 160 .00
WgdiTd i aEvilP|

22-10-2020 RECOMPRCROZDE! 448424322102 75.00 BL.O0
020 1406 4THPO

25-10-2020 MPAYUPITRTROZ29992462054YES 48.00 35.00
BEUROMNETybIPayme

26-10-2020 upmummwm 2,000 .00 203800
BORGOZ4ERE2y

26-10-2020  CWDROM00 1 0004008261 02020 1.500.00 5346 (W)
10:32-51NPC

26-10-2020 MPAYUPITRTRO3001 587 22338AR 10.00 52600
BO2DEI256 Tyh Pay

F7-10-2020  CWORDDDODDDOEED 12T 1 02020 SO0 00 76 00
12:04:31EFT

3-10-2020 MPAYUPITRTROJ0SZ3655802PYT 200.00 226 .00
MBBIIZ43314ybiPa

3-10-2020  MPAYUPITRTRO305421897258AR 220.00 a.00
BL44701 000132437

02-11-2020 £00. 00 G068 00

EF‘#WFI'TRMHBJE 1405BAR
BEEI2 4B 2yhiPa

Scanned with CamScanner

Page 2 ol 3



===t Si=6 [y uco Bank

(MR SPrINTE O T ) (A Gowt of indis Undertsking)

Homnowrs Yowur Trust

Tr=zyTe waTiras fiyg s &y

Statemeant for A'c 11490110025116 Batween 01-09-2020 and 10-11-2020

*Last 63 transachon (max 500 transaction)

/Client Code 207938758 ™, Hranch Code 1149 N\
MName KAMA RAM IFSC Code UCBADDO1149
Address S5/0 MOTILAL YOGI Brarich Neme CHAKSU
70, WARD NO 12, KUMHARD Addrass UCO BANK
ﬁ#ﬁw CHAKSU CHAKSU BRANCH
JAIPU
RAJASTHAN RJ
303801 303901
Phona S660246962
Date Particulars Instrumant No Withdrawals Deposits Balanca
01-08-2020  NMPAYIMPSITRTROZ45151 24088K 500.00 520060
ANARAM YOG 1243
01082020  CWDROOOOOHOO04E0 1 082020 50000 20.00
16:09-30EFT
06-00-2020  MPAYIMPSITR TROZE0 16082 168K 50000 520.00
AMNARAM Y DGO 2243
06-00-2020  CWDRO0O00O0001 1 3206062020 50000 2004
1628 0EEFT
16-00-2000  MPAYIMPSITRTRO2601 225302 TH 5000 00 502000
ANARAM YOG 3247
16-00-2020  CWDRDOODOBIZ 1 31 B0EZ020 2 50000 2 6 (W)
14:50r 43EFT
16-09-2020 18118002020 S04 00 2,020 04
1T ST-1REFT
18-00-2000  MPAYINPSITR TRO2E 1 I20016TH 10.000.00 1202000
ANARAM YOG 1243
18.00-20200  CWDROOOOOMON24E61 BOS20R0 12,000 0 2 )
1480 DEEFT
18-00-2020  CWRRODODORMIZSGGH1 BOG2020 12.000.00 12.020.00
1434 EFT
1E-00-2020  MPAYIMPSITRTROZED 14346 338K 500 00 12 520.00
AMARAMYDGINY0T 1243
18082020  CWDROOOOONOO247 11 BO0R]) 12 500 00 20 04
1445 10EFT
18-00-2020  CWHRROOODOGMKIZAT 11 A0E2020 1250000 12 520.00
1445 10EFT
18-09-2020  CWDROOODOGHI24731 BRE2020 12.500.00 20.00
1446 TREFT
18002020  CWHRDGODOGOOZ4TI1 BOSR000 12 500 00 12 524 00
1448 2REFT
10-00-2000 MPAYIMFSPTRTROZEINGET 11168 12 506 00 14 00
ARBNND T4 Tk
24-08-2020  MPAYINPSITHTROZES 1 TEE00963As 1.00 15,04
mizh Hans)X1 10002
2E-00-2000  MPAYIMPSITR TROZFOOTISAI0TH 50000 515.00
ANAR AN Y DG 243
27-00-2020  CWDROZTI070OII! 4TT0E00) SO0 00 1500
0733 400NPC
02020 MPAYIMPSITRTROZT4104067I4K 1.000.00 1,015.00

ANARAMYDGION 3243
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Udyog Aadhaar

- = :Il. |&ra - hil i.r;;’."-"""
'.l-. ] ' ||“ : |
B o [ i ' |
) “jrar7oures?s
Udyog Aadhaar Registration Certificale
Sadhaar Mumbai RV TDUGTESTT
e ol Enlietprise MUE JOGI HOMNDW CARE
exiion al Plar) Detolls
i'- Fl-ll_a‘l;l-lu_rlhluuh Ha. HIH‘I-I‘ of PremizsvBuliding Unllm Horl/Sireel! Lana| m._'l.ncrhl:.r_ |:|t-, i S1anm Oisrrkes
Hm JOIGI HONDA CARE [LBS COLONY _ [PARD D 13 FETHOL PUMP WAL G."d.l CHAKSU AI-—'...'H 1rJJ+“ RAJAS THAN UAPUR
‘winl Addraes Uf Exnierprme WIS SO0 HONDA CANE, LBE COLONY, WARD MO 1), PETREL PUMP WAL GAL|| CHAKSLE, JAIFLT. 103801
Dhiinict JMFLR Sinin HAJAS THAMN ] M
Lirehily M 1ol 17 d e Email incoemein S 7201 T grmad com
o cownimencesnent QLA
e Ay . SEMVACES
lerprise Type Witro
AR i angn Jens s 0 sy
konal inguitry Clawssicason Coda
= E R R - - -
i MO T Dagh NIC 4 Dign NI 8 Digh Code .qt.u.l.*-..
- =L - ¥
o et oo o techcs s £ %04 Ol troieavenal scndfc s tecteicl schvies 1 05
o5 - Rupair of compiers and G511 - Rpar of cormpulers s 5112 « Megsay powd rmsimisngnoe of sulompied emeoats e autoimads Lollos o
oo hoosshold goods  [peripheral equipmen! ‘machines, poni-ol-sabe (POS) terminals, nol mechanically opersted T
- DT perioria BETVICR B0 - Othasr perpnn sl WeFGcE - Goi-opeta ey pargonad sEricn sHasfms such g Pl ool sesghey
hoivies _ letvwesnec rﬂf’“_" piood pressure chacking machines eic it
AncwbscigeTu) Date of Filing MR [imie o Prining 0N

cliemaer Thes i3 ComUiel (FENRSTEISD AN, NO g rogus ed
e booes Loy nadhunl o @

Merme Motis Ay [Bols Verskon | s swnlablin now Lo dowedged. b
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ma of Assesges
altars Mame

Aggress

KANA RAM YOG
MOTI RAM YOGI

WARD NO 12 AASOLAI ROAD KUMHARO KA
MOHAL LA CHAKSU JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303901

E-Mail kanajogl 11{Dgmal com

Sintus Irgdiviciual Asse )

oo . y L85l Yagr 2018-2020
. Yoar Ended 31.3.2018

AP Y S DA Dater of Birth 04051883
Rlvgetion! Ser Malo

WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE -Repaw ard martenance of motor
wehichos 8002 )

Rewdmhal Status
Nature of Businoss

Filing Status Onginal
Return Filed On 01062019 AcknGweagarmant No ABTOT2ITOO010610
Las! Year Retum Fied On 30007 2018 Sarml No G57EIRM0300T 18
Aadraaar No JO0D1GTRTIZ Passport Ng
Bank Name BANK OF BARODA,  AC NO 3447010003247 Tope FSC
BARBOCHAKS
T Moty QBE246962
» Computation of Total Income
Income from Business or Profession (Chapter IV D) 31270
income ws 44A0 11170
Gross Total Incame 31270
Less Deductions (Chapter VI-A)
s B80T
Tustson Fee 12000
Y2000
Total income 1
299270
Found of ws Z88 A 299270
Adpsted total moome (AT1) is not more than Rs. 20 lakh hance AMT not apphcabie.
Tax Due el
Ratats Wy 8T 2484
(1]
Tar Payable 0
Tax calculation on Normal incomo of Re 200270/«
Emarnpbon Lemit ‘250000
Tax on (299270-250000) =49270 @5% = 2463
Due Date for fng of Return July 31, 2018 —
Dus date extended 1o 317082010 F NO 2261672019/ TAN DT, 23.07.2019 m’; J \ Lf
income Declared w's 44 AD
Gross Recepts/ Turnover 784680.00
Book Profit INM270.00 3967 %
Deemed Profit 6277440 B.00 %

Nat Proft Deciared 311270.00 3967 %
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(¢ OF ASSESSEE KANA RAM YOG A Y. 2018-2020 PAN AMOPYS109A Code K28
gank Account Detail B
5 No. Bank_ = Address AccountNo  MICRNO (FSC Code Type
: Bakx, OF BARODA 3447010001324 BARBOCHAKSU {Prirtary)
Detall of assets and income given in return form
Balance Sheet N
Liabilities Assels
S.No Particulars Amount  S.No Particulars Amount
1. Parner/Member 130000 1 Fixed Assels 86000
capital
2 Secured Loans 0 Z. Inventories 0
3 Unsecured Loans 0 3.  Sundry deblors 49350
4, Advances 0 4,  Balance with banks 0
5 Sundry Creditors 47840 5. Cashinhand 42490
6 Other liabilities 0 B. Loan and advances 0
7.  Other Assels g
B I Total 177840 Total 177840
Profit and Loss AIC -
1, Gross receipt | 84680
Through Cheque/Drafl/Bank Elec. Clearing ¥]
Any Other Mode ~ 7B4680
445270
2. Gross profit 134000
i ivaiess 311270
4, Net profit
Signature
(KANA RAM YOGI)

CompuTax : K28 [KANA RAM YOGI]
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Name of ASEBM

KANA RAM YOOI
th
Father's Name MOTI RAM YOG
Address WARD NO 12 AASOLAI ROAD K
. Uhm.:mm
MGHALLA,CHAHSU.JNPUH.RunsTm. 03601
E-Mail kanajog: ! 1ggmail com '
ﬁ::‘ fan o Assasument vaqr 211202021
Yoor Endog
PAN AMQPY5100A Date of B m
of Busingss ) . -~ -
Nature WHMOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE -Repas ang manianance of motor
vatncies( (9007 ) o
Filing Status Ongmal
Last Year Retum Filed O 01/002010 Secial Mo AATGTITOON106 19
Aadhaar No 2904019707132 Passpont Yo
Bank Name BANK OF BARODA.  A'C NO 3447010001324 Type 550
BARBOCHAKSL
Toke Mob 60246062
Computation of Total Income
Income from Business or Profession (Chapter IV D) 474500
income ws 44AD 474500
b 474500
Less: Deductions (Chapter VI-A)
' 80C
Tuton Few e
12000

h
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OF
'MMLLN“MYM A Y. 2020-2021 PAN AMGPYS109A

Coda K28
MWMj
=S =TS T
MATOI001 143 RARBOCHAKSY
Jetail of assets and income given in return form
e - S
Amount S.No Particulars Amount
135800 1 Fined Assels 73100
0 2. Inventories 0
1] 3. Sundry debtors 55600
0 4 Balance with banks 0
38500 5. Cash in hand 46700
1] B. Loan and advances 0
7. Other Assets 0
175400 Total 175400

1225000

Through Cheque/Draft/Bank Elec. Clearing 0
Any Other Mode 1225000

574500
100000
474500

(KANA RAM YOGI)
